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

Gl RESALE, 4"/? 70 
FULL PRICE, $16,700

Thl. axqulslto horn* h localMl W. 
rrf M«wtl)orna Blvd . & South of 
th* May Co. Shoppirw Canter W 
f*«liir»« dovbla dttachad aaraM 
hardwood floors, lot* of til*, dl*po»- 
fit. built in l>ri»«kfa!it nooV, \nrnf 
wnrdrob* clot«t«, M*iii shower 
Block wall tone* & many otrmr 
f«Mirur«K, vood »lw lot for pool 
ft pleasure. For (M>rx>lntnvmt to 
saa earl.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$200 Down
1010 W. 204 St.
Opan Dally until Sold.

EZ monthly payments. Cute 3 room 
stucco, panalad living room. III* 
 ink, sarvfca porch, detatchod «a- 
raa«, laro* lot to alley.

Will Trade for
Real Estate or 11

CALL FOR INfORMATION

HU 2-5861

$500 DOWN
NEW HOMES

V.- 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
 V All Built-ins
 /,- Hardwood Floors
 jfj- Landscapinq

Tolson Realty
rA 8-9960 f-A 8-7200

Immaculate
JUST MOVE IN

Three-bedroom, two - bath 
home with hardwood floors, 
wall-to-wall carpets, floor- 
to-ceiling drapes, knotty 
'pine cabinets, wardrobe 
closet^, rear livinq room 
floor plan, and othrr mod­ 
ern features. Large detach­ 
ed double qarage. 4'/;% 
to vet or non-vets. No red 
tape or qualifying. Out-of- 
r,tate credit OK. $1500 
down.

$18,900 FULL PRICE 

22601 K-iwtWne Blvd.

_FR 8-2294___

LEGALLARCENY 
$1500 DOWN

2 UNITS ON I LOT

Tbte lovely R-2 aona property tea- 
turec a tovely 2 bdrm home on the 
front of me tot, wltft hardwood 
floors, mermo-controlled hent, lotn 
of tfta, service porch, larva p4c- 
hire window hi living room, patio 
& fenced ynrd. In the rear tnert 
Is a bachelors ojwarters, that has 
a hue* Mvlne room, dressing room 
& bath Also a taroa double va­ 
ran*. Vacant. So mutt sacrifice for 
a mile* sal*.

FULL PRICE $14,300
Don't bring nun siSOO will do 
It) For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

-fr NO Closing COSTS
*fa Neat 3 Bedroom
^ Wall to wall carpets
~fa View Lot
& Immediate r*«s*ssion

$850 DOWN

Tom Mauri 
& Associates

FR 6-7941

DEL VAUGHN 
Real Estate School

« WEEK COURSR TO PREPARE 
YOU FOR STATE BOARD EXAM.

CLASSES 7 TO » P.M MONDAY 
AND THURSDAY EVENINGS.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 
CALL

FA 8-9480 
2018 W. Carson Torrance

TODAY'S BEST "
J Bdrm. & rumpus rm. on Ira. 
lov»l R .1 lot, SO x 150 EAIV to 
 dd Income units, excellent rpntnl 
area. Try »14»S down.

*PAULH. HILL* 
Realtor

4J>09 W. Torranro Blvd. 
FR 6-3S55 FR 6-6511

BOB HATCHER
REALTOR

CENTRAL TORRANCE
1~-Large 2-bdrm. on R-.1 corner lot. 

Fireplace, hardwood floor*, double 
oarage. Roomy kitchen with 
breakfast nook. Units could b* 
added for income. Across street 
from neighborhood market. $15,500.

2--Torranc« Plaza brlgn* end clean 
3-bedroom. Hardwood tioors, dou­ 
ble oarage. Just a hop and skip 
to schools and wonderful neigh 
borhood for the kid- Large and 
well kept yard. J16,»;0.

3- Fine old 1-bedroom, walking dis­ 
tance to lorge Crenshaw-Torrancp 
shopping lO'ner. Doublf garage 
and romforteble > itchen and the 
price yov have been waiting for 

-WSOO.

EAST TORRANCE 
TO NORMANDIE

1 .1 bedrooms and den with morp 
than 1400 »q. ft. living space. I'* 
batliv Double garage and plenty 
of room for swimming pool. Hard­ 
wood floor*, a*h bar and cabi­ 
nets Built-in nook for TV. Only 
$17,500.

I— Large heated swimming pool with 
this superior 3-bedroom. l*-4 -bath 
home. Fireplace, double «ara?>e. 
Hardwood floors, forced air heat, 
sliding gle»s doors fo patio. Large 
file kitchen wrth dining area. 
Price, $77,750.

V-3-Bedroom or 7 4 den, with hard­ 
wood floor*, fireplace, double ga- 
ra<w>. Near market* and school*. 
Pretty landscaped and fenced 

yard. SU,?SO. Try $750 Down.

SOUTH TORRANCE
1 Swim pool with large and nearly 

new 4-bedroom modern home, l-r« 
baths, double garage, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, built-in* has ev­ 
erything. Terms are tine on 
$22,000.

3  Superior Kettler Knolls six-room 
home with 2 bedrooms, den. din- 
Ing room, fireplace, sliding glass 
doors to beautiful fenced yard. 
Central heating, hardwood floors. 
Only $V6.MQ.

EAST TORRANCE 
TO MAIN ST.

1 Here Is that 4 bedroom at a low 
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
carpeting. 2 car oarage, will take 
a low down payment If you can 
qualify for a new loan. If Inter 
ested, make me an offer Yes, I 
am the owntr, and I will bargain. 
Will take 2nd trust deed for 
down.

McEWEN
REALTORS

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 
DA 6-7175

$1800 DOWN
G.I. Resale 4Vi% 

LOADED WITH EXTRAS
This exception*! 3 bedroom home 
Is located west of Hawthorne Blvd. 
It feature* expensive wall to wall 
carpeting, custom drapes, eptn 
kitchen with built in breakfast bar. 
Disposal, lots of tile, spacious 
wardrobe closets, hardwood floors, 
double detached garage, rear liv­ 
ing room overlooking a beautifully 
landscaped yard, completely fenced 
I, a large covered patio. Full 
Price $16,950. For appointment to 

see.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BY OWNER
Horn* wtth   bis future. Near Del 
Amo ftnoppln* Center. 130 ft. bor- 
derln* Hawthorn* Blvd. Large 3 
bdrm., 1"» baths, built-in kitchen, 
2 car oarage, redwood fence. 15x40 
ft. patio slab. Some financing. 
Priced at $25.000

FR 8-1533
-,\ EXPERIENCED BROKER 

OR SALESPEOPLE
( Men r»r Women)

FOR NEW OFFICE
In Active

Tocr<nx« WJ4mir>q4r»n Area 
Wr«e B«K X Torvanee >>rau

WESTERN HOMES

$795 DOWN 3-BDRMS.
Verv nice home, redecorated, new 
carpeting. Real clean corner lot. 
good neighborhood. Immediate po* 
session. Near Figueroa and Carson 
Full price $13,250.

NORTH TORRANCE
Beautiful 3 bedroom, 1*4 baths. 
Has everything. Carpeting, F.A. 
heat, breakfast nook, service porch, 
fireplace, rear living room, sliding 
glass doors to patio. Block fence. 
2 car oarage. Xlnt area. 4'a". 
financing. $17,950, $2500 down.

1 3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS 
FULL PRICE $14.950

You'll see the possibilities here tor 
a real money maker, while you 
have Plenty of room for your fam­ 
ily. Big ranch kitchen and extra 
large service porch. Spacious bed- 
roems and large closets. 2nd bath 
off service Porch. A handy man 
can double his Investment. See N 
now. $?500 down.

LGE. ? BDRM. R-2 LOT
60x110 2 blocks from Von's Market 
Ha* large living room and kitchen 
Nn>w bath and wardrobe type elr* 
pH and bi« bedrooms Room iwtrl 
plans tor extra unit. J>M> anytime 
$11,500 with t?SOO down.

WESTERN HOMES
REALTY 

14506 Crenshaw
DA 3-6342 EA 1-4444

DIVORCED

$495 DOWN
Very dean 3-bedfm. home 
with H/2 baths. Buitt-in 
range end oven. Service 
porch and other modern 
features. Corner k>t, block 
wad fence, attached dotJ 
ble garage, and just 2^/2 
years new.

$ 16,500 FULL PRrCE

22601 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 __

THE WORKST
This lovely 4-bedrm. home 
has hardwood floors, wall- 
to-wall carpets, built-in 
rfl'nge and oven, disposal, 
fireplace, 2 baths, service 
porch and is immaculate 
throughout. Tasteful land­ 
scaping with block watl and 
large double garage. Just 
$21.000 fvifl price. Submit 
on dowrt.

FR 8-2294

3 ¥EDROO~M 
IN HARBOR CITY
We have this 3-bedroom home with 
wall to wall carpeting, large living 
and dining room, close to schools 
and transportation, king sire petle 
and roof porch In rear, for $14,500. 
Submit on terms.

KEN MILLER
REALTOR 
DA 6-3555

1955 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Lomita

SEASIDE RANCHOS
Neat clean 3 bedroom stucco an
large M x 145 lot Many tree* & 
beautiful patio Near St. Lawrence 
Church Wall to well carpets. In­ 
tercom, only »!»,»» Submit OP. 
rtown.

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor

  23252 ROBERT ROAD 
FR 8-S238

\


